
Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPt PubliC HolidayS

route number

Hinchingbrooke Hospital
Huntingdon George St. near rail station
Huntingdon bus station bay 5
Hartford Desborough Road
Hartford Main Street
Houghton clock tower
raF Wyton main gate
St ives Hill Rise
St ives Marley Road
St ives bus station

45

1905
1910
1915
1918
1920
1923
1927
1930
1932
1935

Huntingdon • Wyton • St ives 45

45

1805
1810
1815
1818
1820
1823
1827
1830
1832
1835

St ives • Wyton • Huntingdon

Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPt PubliC HolidayS

route number

St ives bus station bay 4
St ives Marley Road
St ives Hill Rise
raF Wyton main gate
Houghton clock tower
Hartford Main Street
Hartford Desborough Road
Huntingdon bus station bay 7
Huntingdon George St. for rail station
Hinchingbrooke Hospital

45

0700
0705
0708
0711
0716
0719
0721
0724
0729
0733

45

45

0600
0605
0608
0611
0616
0619
0621
0624
0629
0633

there are frequent buses between St Ives and Huntingdon on route 55

this timetable starts 17th April 2011


