St Ives • Wyton • Huntingdon

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLID)AYS	
route number	45	45
St Ives bus station bay 4	0600	0700
St Ives Marley Road	0605	0705
St Ives Hill Rise	0608	0708
RAF Wyton main gate	0611	0711
Houghton clock tower	0616	0716
Hartford Main Street	0619	0719
Hartford Desborough Road	0621	0721
Huntingdon bus station bay 7	0624	0724
Huntingdon George St. for rail station	0629	0729
Hinchingbrooke Hospital	0633	0733

Huntingdon • Wyton • St Ives

45

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDA	AYS	
route number	45	45
Hinchingbrooke Hospital	1805	1905
Buntingdon George St. near rail station	1810	1910
Huntingdon bus station bay 5	1815	1915
Hartford Desborough Road	1818	1918
Hartford Main Street	1820	1920
Houghton clock tower	1823	1923
RAF Wyton main gate	1827	1927
St Ives Hill Rise	1830	1930
St Ives Marley Road	1832	1932
St Ives bus station	1835	1935

there are frequent buses between St Ives and Huntingdon on route 55

this timetable starts 17th April 2011